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Appropriate Technology Asia
Hamlin Fistula

Leap Spiral

Practical Action

Birmingham Churches Together - Restore
Birmingham Settlement

Hope Projects (West Midlands) Ltd
Midlands Arts Centre

St Annes Hostel

Peacemakers

St Germain's Wellbeing

St Marks Community Hub

Ackers Adventure

Birmingham Boys & Girls Union
Birmingham Civic Society

Carrs Lane Counselling Centre
Spitfire Advice and Support Services
Sport 4 Life

The Gap

Entraide Mutual Aid

Women with Hope

Acacia Family Support

Beyond the Horizon

Birmingham Samaritans
Martineau Gardens

New Beginnings Community
ROAM

Saathi House

Square Peg Activities Limited
Birmingham Bach Choir
Birmingham Contemporary Music Group
Crossroads Women

Hope Projects (West Midlands) Ltd
Women with Hope

£24,000
£8,000
£20,000
£10,000
£8,000
£8,000
£35,000
£5,500
£8,000
£5,000
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£3,000
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£1,000
£8,000
£7,000
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£2,000
£1,500
£2,000
£1,000
£1,000
£5,000
£4,000
£4,000
£213,500



