International Applications	Appropriate Technology Asia	£24,000
International Applications	Hamlin Fistula	£8,000
International Applications	Leap Spiral	£20,000
International Applications	Practical Action	£10,000
Birmingham Area Larger Grants	Birmingham Churches Together - Restore	£8,000
Birmingham Area Larger Grants	Birmingham Settlement	£8,000
Birmingham Area Larger Grants	Hope Projects (West Midlands) Ltd	£35,000
Birmingham Area Larger Grants	Midlands Arts Centre	£5,500
Birmingham Area Larger Grants	St Annes Hostel	£8,000
Church Based Community Projects	Peacemakers	£5,000
Church Based Community Projects	St Germain's Wellbeing	£3,000
Church Based Community Projects	St Marks Community Hub	£3,000
Community & Youth Work	Ackers Adventure	£1,500
Community & Youth Work	Birmingham Boys & Girls Union	£2,000
Community & Youth Work	Birmingham Civic Society	£1,000
Community & Youth Work	Carrs Lane Counselling Centre	£8,000
Community & Youth Work	Spitfire Advice and Support Services	£7,000
Community & Youth Work	Sport 4 Life	£3,000
Community & Youth Work	The Gap	£1,000
Refugees & Asylum Seekers	Entraide Mutual Aid	£5,000
Refugees & Asylum Seekers	Women with Hope	£4,000
Special Needs	Acacia Family Support	£3,000
Special Needs	Beyond the Horizon	£8,000
Special Needs	Birmingham Samaritans	£5,000
Special Needs	Martineau Gardens	£2,000
Special Needs	New Beginnings Community	£5,000
Special Needs	ROAM	£2,000
Special Needs	Saathi House	£1,500
Special Needs	Square Peg Activities Limited	£2,000
The Arts	Birmingham Bach Choir	£1,000
The Arts	Birmingham Contemporary Music Group	£1,000
AW60	Crossroads Women	£5,000
AW60	Hope Projects (West Midlands) Ltd	£4,000
AW60	Women with Hope	£4,000
Total		£213,500